



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**907 FIRST APPEAL NO. 26 OF 2025
908 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3035 OF 2025
909 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6717 OF 2024 IN FAST/15829/2024
910 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12000 OF 2025
IN FAST/31541/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11998 OF 2025 IN FAST/31541/2025
911 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12001 OF 2025
IN FAST/31334/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12002 OF 2025 IN FAST/31334/2025
912 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12067 OF 2025
IN FAST/32242/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12068 OF 2025 IN FAST/32242/2025
913 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12069 OF 2025
IN FAST/32152/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12070 OF 2025 IN FAST/32152/2025
914 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12143 OF 2025
IN FAST/32918/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12144 OF 2025 IN FAST/32918/2025
915 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12227 OF 2025 IN FA/2982/2025
916 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14161 OF 2025
IN FAST/38272/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14160 OF 2025 IN FAST/38272/2025**

....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 25.03.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 06.05.2026.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]